COMPENSATION 

Compensation for work performed by Design-Builder on Project shall be in accordance 
with the payment provisions and compensation schedule, attached as Exhibit E, 
Compensation.  

The total contract amount for the Project shall not exceed $794,000.00 (Seven Hundred 
Ninety-Four Thousand Dollars and No Cents), which is full payment for a complete scope 
of work.  

ARTICLE 11. COUNTY AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE(S) 

11.1 County's Representative; Designees. County will designate in writing a 
person(s) to serve as its representative(s) (County's Representative) in all

[...]

BID FORM/COMPENSATION 

COMPENSATION 

The County agrees to compensate the Contractor as follows: 

County agrees to compensate Contractor for all services performed under this Agreement in an amount 
not to exceed $794,000.00, (Seven Hundred Ninety-Four Thousand Dollars and No Cents), which is full 
payment for a complete scope of work. The detailed costs are provided on the next pages: 

Cost Proposal Form

The PDB for Johns Creek Environmental Campus Membrane System ReplacementRuby-Collins/Brown and Caldwell, a Joint Venture